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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Edward  Roberts Temple rebel ardan 09:00 0 0 26.49 CR
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Erin  Levins Jackwell Seren Bach 09:03 R R R R
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Megan Donald Elsa 09:06 R R R R
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 Olivia Reeve-Jones Rosie 09:09 4 4 47.01 CR
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 104 Sidney  Botha Bunbury Claude 09:12 R R R R
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 105 Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 09:15 CR CR CR CR
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Erin  Levins Jackwell Seren Bach 4 0 102.1 CR
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 121 Lily Jones Whistle CR CR CR CR
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Result

1a Junior - 40cm 106 Abigail Roberts Pumphill petersham 09:28 4 0 48.24 4
1a Junior - 40cm 107 Alice Dakin Danebridge Sunday 09:31 4 0 30.8 3
1a Junior - 40cm 101 Erin  Levins Jackwell Seren Bach 09:34 WD WD WD WD
1a Junior - 40cm 102 Megan Donald Elsa 09:37 WD WD WD WD
1a Junior - 40cm 104 Sidney  Botha Bunbury Claude 09:40 4 4 8.57 5
1a Junior - 40cm 105 Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 09:43 0 0 24.09 1
1a Junior - 40cm 121 Lily Jones Whistle 0 0 25.2 2
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Result

2a Juniors- 50 cm 106 Abigail Roberts Pumphill petersham 09:56 0 0 21.15 2
2a Juniors- 50 cm 100 Edward  Roberts Temple rebel ardan 09:59 0 0 19.56 1
2a Juniors- 50 cm 108 Phoebe Holmes Lexie 10:02 0 0 24.09 3
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Result

3 60 cm- Clear round 109 Sophie Jones Annie 10:15 0 0 CR CR
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Result

3a Juniors - 60 cm 108 Phoebe Holmes Lexie 10:18 4 0 24.63 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Result

4a Juniors - 70 cm 109 Sophie Jones Annie 10:31 4 4 36.44 3
4a Juniors - 70 cm 110 Elodie Place Daniel 10:34 4 4 27.5 2
4b Seniors - 70 cm 112 Kath Cumming Riversdale Diamond Seeker 10:37 0 0 19.71 4
4b Seniors - 70 cm 113 Christine Guildford Lily 10:40 0 0 16.14 3
4b Seniors - 70 cm 114 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 10:43 R R R R
4b Seniors - 70 cm 115 Chris Doyle Moonahaw B Dazzled 10:46 0 0 19.57 2
4a Juniors - 70 cm 120 Isabel Wilkins Junior 0 0 18.69 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Result

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 113 Christine Guildford Lily 10:59 4 0 16.15 5
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 116 Jess Higgin Clogorrows Ginger 11:02 0 4 17.15 6
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 117 Jessica Bailey Road Master Duke 11:05 WD WD WD WD
5b Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 110 Elodie Place Daniel 11:08 8 0 20.14 2
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 112 Kath Cumming Riversdale Diamond Seeker 11:11 0 0 17.45 3
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 118 Teresa  Chadwick Henry 11:14 0 0 16.14 1
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 114 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 11:17 R R R R
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 115 Chris Doyle Moonahaw B Dazzled 11:20 0 4 22.73 4
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 119 Amy Wrench Ducal Blazing Comet 11:23 0 0 17.52 2
5b Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 120 Isabel Wilkins Junior 0 0 18.62 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Result

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 119 Amy Wrench Ducal Blazing Comet 11:36 0 0 17.66 2
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 118 Teresa  Chadwick Henry 11:39 0 0 16.5 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Result

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 118 Teresa  Chadwick Henry 11:52 0 4 20.58 1
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